Road/ Trail
Number
Road/Trail Name Beginning Termini Ending Termini
5 ROBERTSON DRAW TRAIL 2008 Tr 7 1.36 x x x sign To provide a Nonmotorized Recreation Experience NFST TC3 TC3 10
5A
ROBERTSON DRAW TRAIL
SPUR 1 Tr 5 Tr 7 0.61 x x x sign To provide a Nonmotorized Recreation Experience NFST TC3 TC3 10
5B

Sec 12 0.06 x x x
natural
barrier;
sign
Not Needed
To Reduce Road Maintenance Cost
To Prevent Damage to Vegetation
To Prevent Soil Erosion
UNDETERM
INED - - 7
2141C RANKIN HOMESTEAD
FS Boundary
T6S R18E Sec 35 2141C1 0.07 x x x 12/1-6/1
Gate;
sign To Prevent Wheel Ruts and Soil Erosion NFSR ML 3 ML3 7
2141C RANKIN HOMESTEAD 2141C1
NENE T7S R18E
Sec 10 1.30 x x x
natural
barrier;

To Prevent Soil Erosion
UNDETERM
INED - - 7
21413A 21413A 21413
NW T7S R18E Sec
12 0.12 x x x
natural
barrier;
sign
Not Needed
To Reduce Road Maintenance Cost
To Prevent Damage to Vegetation
To Prevent Soil Erosion
UNDETERM
INED - - 7
21413B 21413B 21413
SWNW T7S R18E
Sec 12 0.04 x x x
natural
barrier;

To Prevent Damage to Road or Trail Surface
UNDETERM
INED - TC3 7
21415A 21415A 21415
SESE T7S R18E
Sec 12 0.03 x x x
natural
barrier;
sign
Not Needed
To Reduce Road Maintenance Cost
To Prevent Damage to Vegetation
To Prevent Soil Erosion
UNDETERM
INED - - 7
21415B 21415B 21415
SESW T7S R18E
Sec 12 0.53 x x x
natural
barrier;
sign
Not Needed
To Reduce Road Maintenance Cost
To Prevent Damage to Vegetation
To Prevent Soil Erosion
UNDETERM
INED - - 7
21415C 21415C 21415
NWNE T7S R18E
Sec 12 0.20 x x x
natural
barrier;
sign
Not Needed
To Reduce Road Maintenance Cost
To Prevent Damage to Vegetation
To Prevent Soil Erosion
UNDETERM
INED - - 7
21415D 21415D 21415 21415C 0.11 x x x
natural
barrier;
sign
Not Needed

NENW T7S R19E
Sec 25 0.07 x x x sign
To Protect Facilities under Special Use Permit
Administrative Use by permit only
UNDETERM
INED - ML2 8
21479D
SKI AREA POND
NORTHSIDE 21479
NWSW T7S R19E
Sec 26 0.47 x x x sign
To Protect Facilities under Special Use Permit
Administrative Use by permit only
UNDETERM
INED - ML2 8
21479D1 SKI AREA SPUR 21479
SWNW T7S R19E
Sec 26 0.04 x x x sign
To Protect Facilities under Special Use Permit
Administrative Use by permit only